Sales Rep:

Mike Cockburn
sales@kellsystems.net

Phone:

Bill to:

Aurora Fire Department
75 North Broadway
Aurora, IL 60505

Phone: , Email:

Ship to:
Aurora Fire Department

Phone: , Email:

Description

FRK-360 Kit
Kit includes (1) FRK360 Carrier, (2) 10x12 Steel Plates, and (2)
FIRE ID's.

CIllA-2
CIllIIA Cummerbund Ballistic Set.
STEEL PLATE 555 10X12 Shooter s Cut Level Il

PLATE # PLT452SC
CATEGORY: SA3+ Plate

Zipper Small Misc/Utility Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle
Zipper Small Misc/Utility Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle

Zipper Large Misc/Utiltiy Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle
Zipper Large Misc/Utiltiy Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle

Velcro flap Double Flash Bang Pouch Tuck Strap
Velcro flap Double Flash Bang Pouch Tuck Strap

Transport Bags 20x30

Transport Bags 20x30
MICH Full Cut Helmet with BOA System.

Qty Model
60 PRC600BV0J
60 CUDC33BS0OH
120 SPLT52SCSQ
60 PCHUPOACOJ
60 PCHUP1ACO0J
60 PCHFBOACO0J
60 BAGNO00150J
60 MLMBOAMFO00

Read and Agreed to:

Notes

Buyer Signature

Date: February 21, 2019
Quote Expires in 30 day(s)

Proposal 000715-R0

Price

$578.00

$0.00

$0.00

$38.50
$62.00
$24.95
$116.50

$346.00

Subtotal:

Shipping:
Total:

Extended
$34,680.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,310.00
$3,720.00
$1,497.00
$6,990.00

$20,760.00

$69,957.00

200.00
$70,157.00
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