

Sales Rep:

Mike Cockburn sales@kellsystems.net

Phone:

Date: February 21, 2019 Quote Expires in 30 day(s)

Proposal 000715-R0

Bill to:

Aurora Fire Department

75 North Broadway Aurora, IL 60505

Phone: , Email:

Ship to:	
Aurora Fire	Department

Phone: , Email:

Qty	Model	Description	Price	Extended
60	PRC600BV0J	FRK-360 Kit Kit includes (1) FRK360 Carrier, (2) 10x12 Steel Plates, and (2) FIRE ID's.	\$578.00	\$34,680.00
60	CUDC33BS0H	CIIIA-2	\$0.00	\$0.00
		CIIIA Cummerbund Ballistic Set.		
120	SPLT52SCSQ	STEEL PLATE 555 10X12 Shooter's Cut Level III	\$0.00	\$0.00
		PLATE # PLT452SC CATEGORY: SA3+ Plate		
60	PCHUP0AC0J	Zipper Small Misc/Utility Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle	\$38.50	\$2,310.00
		Zipper Small Misc/Utility Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle		
60	PCHUP1AC0J	Zipper Large Misc/Utiltiy Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle	\$62.00	\$3,720.00
		Zipper Large Misc/Utiltiy Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle		
60	PCHFB0AC0J	Velcro flap Double Flash Bang Pouch Tuck Strap	\$24.95	\$1,497.00
		Velcro flap Double Flash Bang Pouch Tuck Strap		
60	BAGN00150J	Transport Bags 20x30	\$116.50	\$6,990.00
		Transport Bags 20x30		
60	MLMBOAMF00	MICH Full Cut Helmet with BOA System.	\$346.00	\$20,760.00
60 60	PCHFB0AC0J BAGN00150J	Zipper Large Misc/Utiltiy Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle Zipper Large Misc/Utiltiy Pouch Tuck Strap W/ Molle Velcro flap Double Flash Bang Pouch Tuck Strap Velcro flap Double Flash Bang Pouch Tuck Strap Transport Bags 20x30	\$24.95 \$116.50	\$6

Subtotal: \$69,957.00

Shipping: 200.00

Total: \$70,157.00

Read and Agreed to:	
	Buyer Signature

Notes